Giorno
Lunedi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Lunedi

Martedi
Martedi

Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi

Giovedi
Giovedi

Venerdi
Venerdi
Lunedi

Venerdi
Venerdi

Sabato
Sabato
Sabato
Sabato
Sabato

AULA
24
Presidenza
29
27
33

24
26

27
40
29
26
33

24
27

40
29
26
27
42

16

18 PRESIDENZA

38
42
40

professore

SINI CARINI
LEONI
DELL'ORSO
PROCOPIO
MARZIANTONIO

TACCONI
DELL'ORSO

PROCOPIO
OLIVA
MARZIANTONIO
PIERALLI
DELL'ORSO

DELL'ORSO
PIZZOLO

FERRARO
SASSOLINI
PIERALLI
DELL'ORSO
CAPOBIANCO

SASSOLINI

DE MARIASSEVICH
OLIVA
MATRICCIANI
CAVALIERI

corso
sportello scienze

sportello storia filosofia

greco
latino
greco

greco
latino

latino
latino
greco
greco

supporto latino greco

greco
matematica

matematica
matematica
greco
latino
latino

sportello fisica
sportello st.arte
latino
matematica
greco

orario

14,30-16,00
14,30-16,00
14,45-16,00
13,30-15,30
14,00-16,00

13,30-15,00
13,45-15,00

13,30-15,30
13,30-15,30
14,50-16,50
14,30-16,30
14,15-15,15

13,45-15,15
13,30-15,00

14,00-16,00
14,30-15,30
14,30-16,30
15,30-16,50
14,20-16,20

11,00-12,30
11,15-12,30
11,00-13,00
11,00-12,30
11,15-13,15

classi

tutte
TRIENNIO
1G,1H
1A,1B,1C,1E
2E 2F 2G

1A,1B,1C,1D
1H,1G

1F-1D

2E 2F 2G
2A2B2C2D
3E 3F
quinte

1E,1F
seconde

1H,1C

prime
3A3B3C3D

3A 3B 3C3D 3E3F
quarte

triennio
TRIENNIO
2A 2B 2C2D
terze
quarte



